
01/23/2026 - 01/26/2026

293 E 20th St., Fort Scott, KS 66701

Bourbon County Sheriff's Office

Arrest Summary Report

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

FORT SCOTT POLICE
DEPARTMENT

37

Warrant No

WILLEY, KRISTINE LEE-ANN  -
2026-000066

Warrant Type

1/23/2026 1:36:00 PM 1/24/2026 10:45:00 AM

DWS CASH/SURETY 1500.00NO

1500.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

BOURBON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

44

Warrant No

NAYLOR, CHARLES PHILLIP  - 2026-000067

Warrant Type

1/23/2026 3:20:00 PM

0.00NO

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY; MISDEMEANOR CASH/SURETY 0.00NO

DOMESTIC BATTERY; PHYSICAL CONTACT IN RUDE
MANNER

CASH/SURETY 5000.00NO

5000.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

BOURBON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

49

Warrant No

NICKELSON, LISA MARIE  - 2026-000068

Warrant Type

1/23/2026 6:49:00 PM 1/23/2026 7:47:00 PM

WARRANT BOURBON COUNTY ( FAILURE TO APPEAR)  * 2500.0024-1453BBNO

2500.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

BOURBON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

41

Warrant No

SWINK, BRANDON MICHAEL  -
2026-000069

Warrant Type

1/23/2026 7:25:00 PM 1/24/2026 10:34:00 AM

WARRANT BOURBON COUNTY ( FAILURE TO APPEAR)  * CASH/SURETY 1000.00BB-2025-CR-000325NO

1000.00Bond Total

Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

FORT SCOTT POLICE
DEPARTMENT

29

Warrant No

HELGREN, RAYMOND DAVID  -
2026-000070

Warrant Type

1/24/2026 2:33:00 PM

WARRANT - OUT OF COUNTY * CASH/SURETY 2500.00LN-2025-CR-000170NO

WARRANT- FORT SCOTT MUNICIPAL  * CASH 500.00NO

3000.00Bond Total

Arrest Date Released DateInmate Name Agency Held For Age
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Charges Bond Type Bond Amt.

BOURBON COUNTY SHERIFF'S
OFFICE

61

Warrant No

DUREN, BILLY RAY  - 2026-000071

Warrant Type

1/24/2026 6:47:00 PM

AGG BATTERY; UNKNOWN CIRCUMSTANCE CASH/SURETY 5000.00NO

5000.00Bond Total

Arrest Date Released DateInmate Name Agency Held For Age
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